Berkshire County Arc, Inc. Master Special Needs Pooled Trust

DEPOSIT FORM

	, 20
Melissa Francoeur Berkshire County ARC, Inc. P.O. Box #2 395 South Street Pittsfield, MA 01201	
	re: Addition to Trust Account of
Dear Ms. Francoeur:	
I wish to make an additional depo Berkshire County Arc, Inc. Master Special N	esit to my existing sub-account in the leeds Pooled Trust.
I hereby instruct the Berkshire Cou which I have made payable to "Berkshire account created by the Joinder Agreemer	,
I understand that this additional deposit to my existing sub-account is irrevocable and that the funds deposited will be subject to the same terms and conditions as my first deposit, in accordance with the trust instrument and Joinder Agreement. I further understand that any funds remaining in my account at my death will be distributed, after other payments required by law and the trust instrument have been made, to the persons or entities I previously designated in my Joinder Agreement.	
	Very truly yours,
Sign name:	
Print name:	

Encl: